
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4530 Kenworth Dr Unit 13

Windsor, WI 53598-9148

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

562 Enterprise Dr

Lake Mills, WI 53551-1769

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

316 7th St

Prairie du Sac, WI 53578-1218

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

623 Railroad St

Madison, WI 53703-4055

901 Sentry Dr

Waukesha, WI 53186-5964

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956-4756

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

(920) 725-7000

Nations Roof

Matthew Stec matthew.stec@groupnei.comNeenah Foundry

(262) 542-0002Estimating 
Department

Contract 9616

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Melinda Angel melinda@angels-exterior.comAngel's Exterior (608) 501-1518

Dodge Reports (502) 882-2808

estimating@nationsroof.com

(206) 373-9500Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

Future Electric and Solar Mark Eckstein mark@futureelectricandsolar.com

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Amy Ge

(608) 422-0014

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

(413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com

ConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

HaleyJean 
Colbourn haley@royalegc.comD&H Royale Construction LLC (920) 650-6726

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

(920) 979-2914

gmurray@mge.comMGE (608) 252-7182Greg Murray

Matt Krentz mkrentz@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle

1/30/2025



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9616

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

14 Marsh Ct

Madison, WI 53718-8805

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

(408) 676-8941

sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress

Alpesh Raval

81
smullikin@westphalec.comWestphal & Company, Inc. (608) 222-0105Scott Mullikin

1/30/2025


